8/28/2022

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MBPENNY

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3
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AR, WON

Sales
$21.60

$21.60
$1.25
$156.50
$5.00
$26.25
$16.00
$10.50
$49.00
$75.00

$339.50
$3.00

$3.00
$361.00

$361.00
$21.50
$2.50
$4.50
$84.50
$4.50
$1.50
$1.50
$54.50
$4.50

$179.50
$925.50

$37.50
$842.50
$743.22
$243.50

$2,792.22

$3,696.82

Spot Action Repor

Winners
$0.00

$0.00

$1.50
$122.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.75
$45.84
$63.00

$239.09

$0.00

$0.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$0.00
$0.00
$4.00
$94.50
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00
$574.50
$0.50

$676.00

$702.80
$0.07
$980.20
$538.32
$39.00

$2,260.39

$4,765.48

BS

Hold
$21.60

$21.60
($0.25)
$34.50
$5.00
$20.25
$16.00
$9.75
$3.16
$12.00

$100.41
$3.00

$3.00

($1,229.00)
($1,229.00)

$21.50
$2.50
$0.50
($10.00)
$4.50
$0.00
$0.50
($520.00)
$4.00

($496.50)
$222.70
$37.43
($137.70)
$204.90
$204.50

$531.83

($1,068.66)

Per centOfSales

0.58

0.58
0.03
4.23
0.14
0.71
0.43
0.28
1.33
2.03

9.18
0.08

0.08
9.77

9.77
0.58
0.07
0.12
229
0.12
0.04
0.04
147
0.12

4.86
25.04
101
22.79
20.10
6.59

75.53

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.65

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.75
0.75
0.73
0.72
0.72

0.53
0.50
0.58
0.50
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.04
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.02

0.00

0.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.13
0.01
0.13
0.10
0.04

0.63



